
(AKA LOT 3 BLUE SKY ESTATES UNR 
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4, RU
POB, RUN S 1181.63 FT TO A PT ON

THOMAS STACEY M
4221 SW COUNTY ROAD 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04075-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

36616.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
02/24/2022 SPF

10/28/2025 tommy 10.01 16,725 80,750 2,380 14,345
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3
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95,095

460,890
52,238

408,652
HX HB 50,722

357,930
539,260

0

543,097

1557/1121 12/30/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS CHRISTOPHER C

THOMAS STACEY M

1414/1924 6/30/2020 WD Q V 03 92,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES C & GAYE L BO

CHRISTOPHER C & STA
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000054250 Electrical Servic 10/16/2025

000047728 Swimming Pool and 71,000 07/24/2023

41025 SFR 12/16/2020

40703 ELECTRICAL 0 10/13/2020

2022HX Base Yr

4221 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,812 121.8140 136.43 383,641 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2337

BAS 2,337 100 2,337 306,084

FGR 563 55 310 40,601

FOP 270 30 81 10,609

FOP 279 30 84 11,002

3,449 2,812 368,295

BAS=[ORIG=60,10] S32 E23 S16 E7 E3 S5 E34 N8 E3 N32 W3 N4 W13
S4 S10 W20 N3 W10 N7 N13 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,23] S7 E10 S3 E20 N10 W30 $
FGR=[ORIG=60,42] S25 E11 N1 E12 N8 N16 W23 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,58] S11 E40 N14 W3 S8 W34 N5 W3 $
.

BAS

32

23

16

7 3

5

34

8

3

32

3

4

13

4

10

20
3

10

7

13

24

FOP
7

10
3

20

10

30

FGR25

11
12

8

16

23

FOP

11

40

14

3

8

34

5

3

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2021 2020 100 27,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2021 100 18,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 30,870

75,870

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 14,345

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,380

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 80,750


